
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

28 - CARDEN PARK - AM

LOCATIONTIME

16

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:25 am 1

MESSANIE ST & S 6TH ST6:34 am 2

ANGELIQUE ST & S 9TH ST6:36 am 3

LOCUST ST & S 11TH ST6:38 am 4

MARY ST & S 9TH ST6:40 am 5

S 9TH ST & SENECA ST6:42 am 6

MITCHELL AVE & S 6TH ST6:45 am 7

MONTEREY ST & S 9TH ST6:47 am 8

S 12TH ST & SYCAMORE ST6:50 am 9

10TH ST & GARFIELD6:53 am 10

ATCHISON ST & S 10TH ST6:56 am 11

HICKORY ST & S 10TH ST6:59 am 12

MITCHELL AVE & S 11TH ST7:02 am 13

S 11TH ST & SENECA ST7:04 am 14

OLIVE ST & S 11TH ST7:05 am 15

OLIVE ST & S 17TH ST7:07 am 16

S 17TH ST & SENECA ST7:09 am 17

LAFAYETTE ST & S 14TH ST7:11 am 18

PENN ST & S 14TH ST7:12 am 19

CARDEN PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4070)7:15 am 20

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:35 am 21

17 - CARDEN PARK - AM

LOCATIONTIME

62

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:34 am 1

S 20TH ST & SENECA ST6:51 am 2

PENN ST & S 24TH ST6:53 am 3

S 24TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST6:54 am 4

PENN ST & S 27TH ST6:57 am 5

S 27TH ST & SACRAMENTO ST6:59 am 6

DUNCAN ST & S 27TH ST7:00 am 7

DUNCAN ST & S 24TH ST7:02 am 8

CARDEN PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4070)7:05 am 9

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:19 am 10

23 - CARDEN PARK - AM

LOCATIONTIME

61

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:50 am 1

ANGELIQUE ST & S 12TH ST7:00 am 2

LOCUST ST & S 14TH ST7:02 am 3

LOCUST ST & S 17TH ST7:04 am 4

ANGELIQUE ST & S 15TH ST7:06 am 5

BARTLETT CENTER 409 S 18TH ST7:08 am 6

MARY ST & S 20TH ST7:10 am 7

CARDEN PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4070)7:15 am 8

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:36 am 9

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


